Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays
Overview
© 2000 - 2004 Schneider Electric All Rights Reserved
152
03/04
XPS Safety R
elays
Preventa™ XPS Safety Relays: Overview

when time delay break contacts are used.
See page 258 for dimensions.
Ordering Information
Type of connection
terminal block
Number of safety
circuits Additional outputs Power supply Catalog number Weight
oz (kg)
Non-removable 6 N.O.
(3 N.O. time delay) 3 solid state 24 Vdc XPSAV11113 11.29 (0.320)
Removable 6 N.O.
(3 N.O. time delay) 3 solid state 24 Vdc XPSAV11113P 11.29 (0.320)
Non-removable 5 N.O.
(2 N.O. time delay) 1 N.C.
24 Vac/dc XPSAT5110 22.93 (0.650)
115 Vac XPSAT3410 29.98 (0.850)
230 Vac XPSAT3710 29.98 (0.850)
XPSAV11113
XPSAV11113P
XPSATpppp
File E164353